Speed Trailer

Time interval: 07/17/2017 - 07/21/2017 | Report created: 07/21/2017

Location: 7500 Comfort Ave. o Author: P.O. Forst #307

File: VC-Prodigy 23L-201707.bvs

Comments: Trail was placed facing west towards Oakland Ave.
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1. Su_mfnary

Start date:
End date:
Total vehicles:

Average speed:
85th percentile:
50th percentile:
70th percentile:

10 mph pace:

Speed limit:

07/17/2017
07/21/2017
308

11.60 mph
13.00 mph
11.00 mph
12.00 mph
10 mph

20 mph

Violations count: 5 (1%)

2. Speed Histogram
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3. Speed Limit Compliance

== At or below speed limit (99%) [ Atorbeiow speed limit + 5 mph (0%)
== At or below speed limit + 10 mph (0%) mmmm Above speed limit + 10 mph (0%)

4. Compliance by Hour
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5. Vehicles by Speed/Hour
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6. Vehicles by Hour/Day
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7. Vehicles by Hour/Weekday
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